
CLERK’S CONTRACT and AGREEMENT COVER PAGE 

Legistar File ID#:   Contract #: 

Start date:   End date: 

Amount: 

Department:  

Contract Type:  

Contractors Name:  

Status of Ownership:   Status of Sub: 

Certification:    Attached [   ]         Self-Certifying [   ] 

Contract Description:  

Did not disclose




	CLERK'S CONTRACT and AGREEMENT COVER PAGE - Addendum A
	Evans & Son Blacktop, Inc. - Addendum A

	Text1: 2022-0275
	Text2: 2022057
	Text3: 4/11/2022
	Text4: 4/10/2023
	Text5: 345713.50
	Text6: Recreation & Parks
	Text7: Contractor
	Text8: Evans & Son Blacktop, Inc.
	Text9: N/A
	Text10: N/A
	Check Box11: Off
	Check Box12: Off
	Text13: Parks Court Repairs 2022
Change Order #1 - Use of contingency funds ($4,370.25) / Market Change in cost of materials for project.
Change Order #2 - Request to extend completion date from 4/10/2023 to October 10, 2023. 
Addendum A - Request to extend completion date from 4/10/2023 to October 10, 2023. 

	Check Box15: Yes


